
 

 

Credit Suisse Speaker’s Corner 

 

Monday, August 1, 2016 

Time 

3:00pm Taiwan/HK/ SG 

 

Conference ID: 

49938436 
 
Dial-in numbers 

International: +61 29696 0714 
Taiwan:   00801232423 

China: 40012 00927 
HK: 800968453 / 800903644 
Sing: 8006162234 / 8006163148 

UK: 08081013539 
US: 18667759145 
 

 

Advantech 1H16 results 

conference call 
Monday, August 1, 2016 at 3:00pm Taiwan/HK/SG  

    

Call will be in English 

 

Speakers: 

Mr. Chaney Ho, President 
Mr. Eric Chen, CFO 

   Jill Su, Investor Relations 

 

Moderator:  

Thompson Wu, Analyst, Credit Suisse  

 
During the call, we will discuss: 
■ 1H16 results and outlook 

 

 
 
 

ENCORE REPLAY dial-in numbers (available 2 hours after call until Aug 5, 2016 

                    

International    
International toll free:       

Australia 
China 400 
China 800   

Hong Kong     
India    
Indonesia – Indosat 

Japan        
Malaysia     
Singapore  

S. Korea             
Taiwan 
United Kingdom 

United States      
                 
                

 
+61290034211 

 

1800153898  
4006322162  
8008700205 

800963117 
1800 30000542  

0018030202745 

0120400713 
1800813755  
8006162305  

0079861361602 
00801232482 
08082340072 

18554525696 

 

Local Toll:              
Australia, Sydney     

Hong Kong  
Japan, Tokyo 
Singapore 

South Korea, Seoul 
United States, New York 

 
 

+61 2 90034211  

+852 30512780  
+81 3 45601162  
+65 3158 3682  

+82 2 64903513  
+1 646 254 3697  
 

Other international dial-in numbers 

to access the live call: 

Australia   

Austria   

Canada   

China Netcom   

China Telecom   

Germany   

Hong Kong   

Hong Kong Backup   

India   

Indonesia   

Japan   

Korea (South)   

Malaysia   

Netherlands   

New Zealand   

Singapore 

Singapore Backup   

South Africa   

Sweden   

Switzerland   

Taiwan   

Thailand                           

United Kingdom   

United States   

China (Domestic)  

Japan (Domestic ) 

1800725015 

0800296661 

18885519870 

108006110135  

 108003610153   

08001821691 

800968453 

800903644 

008001007476 

0018030179254 

00531250118 

0079861365713 

1800813961 

08000222153 

0800451145 

8006162234 

8006163148 

0800981092 

020794483 

0800836047 

00801232423 

00180061365718 

  08081013539 

18667759145 

4001200927 

0120938041 

 

Disclaimer: Credit Suisse does not provide 
tax, legal or other professional advice.  You 
should consult your own tax, legal and other 
professional advisers in order to understand 
any applicable tax or legal consequences 
applicable to your situation. 

 

 


